R G BARUAH COLLEGE



Guwahati, Assam

Criterion VII

7.1.2 Bills of Expenditure for Installation of Rain Water Harvesting System

105

To

The Principal
R.G Baruah College
Guwahati - 25

Christian Single Control of the State of the

Date: 20/06/2023

Sub: Bill for Plumping working Rain Water Harvesting

2000 lt water Tank 2 Nos.

Borbhalv 4pc.

4inch 20ft. pipe 4 pc.

Ben T, Socket fitting

Total amount Rs. = 10,000/-

Total amount of (Rupees Ten thousand) only.

So Dipina mand of Ro. 10. 100 Lander on Consent of Cons

Sukleswar Sarania
Plumber
Mobile No. 8403964568
7002218575

Recived Rs-10,000 Eby Gh. HO-194804 Dute-21/06/2023 Suklescom Suranha. control sanctof botta

1978321378

कुंभारपाडा, गुवाहाटी, जिला कामरूप, अराम KUMARPARA,GUWAHATI,DIST.KAMRUP,ASSAM-781009 IESC: CBINO283208

		IFSC: CBIN0283208	14650		D M M	1 1 7 (%)
Pay	Sukleswar	Sarania			या धारक को	or Bearer
and the	Rupees Jen Thou	A Transfer was a second	and the same of th			
(44)	rupees /EIL 1/100	isasia oney.		F	10,000	and the survey desired
1 148		The state of the s	अदा करें	100	10 1000	in a colon-

KUMPBL

R. G. BARUAH COLLEGE (GENERAL), COLLEGE क्ष्मण करताकार अध्यानिकिटी क्षेत्री करताकार अध्यानिकिटी क्षा करताकार अध्यानिकिटी क्षा करताकार अध्यानिकिटी क्षा

R.G. Baruah College Ghy-25

#194804# ?81016010# 0002??# 31

(Original)

	Dis Endameles		Name and Address of the Owner, where	-	-	-			(Origi
1111	ntu Enterprise	/	In	voice No	:		Dated		-
5	rishna Nagar, Japorigog	, Guwahati - 🦯	-	voice	-		21/06	/2023	3
-	ty : Guwahati, Assam -	791005	De	livery No	olo				f Payment
G	STIN/UIN: 18AZFPR67	1005	1 4	n n II					
St	ate Name : Assam Cod	111-129	'Su	ppllers F	cof		Vehicle	Numbe	nr .
	nail :	6:18 CM (V)	o'\ Bu	yer's Ord	ler No		Date	-	
	obile: 9954233406,910		\^ L				Dura		
		1837037	Ma Die	patched	Docum	ent No.	Delivery	Note D	ate
1	ıyer	\\r.\\\.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	J'(X)						
Ra	idha Govinda Baruah (College 🎷 ϡͱϧϧ	3/ O DIE	potched	through		Destinati	on	
	tasil ambati		"Dr lie						
Cit	y : Guwahati, Assam	Zi.	ALL ONE	ms of De	livery 8	Eway Bill N	lumber		
	STIN/UIN :	C. the	1000		,				
	ate Name : Assam Code nail :	·	CK.						
1	bile :	Congra	1						
Sr.									
	Description of	of Goods	HSN/S	AC	Qty	Rate		per	Amount
1.	Cpvc solvent 100ml	1 5 9	350610	00	1,00	186	5.00	pcs	186.0
2. 3.	Pvc Solvent		350610	00	2.00	95	.00	pcs	190.0
4.	supreme Cpvc 40mm pipe		391723	90	1.00	593	- 1	pcs	593,3
5.	supreme Cpvc 20x25mm bus	sh	3917400	00	1.00	16	.90	pcs	16.9
6.	supreme pvc 110mm bend		3917400	0	8.00	144	.10	pcs	1152.8
7.	Supreme 110mm pvc pipe 4k supreme Cpvc 25x15mm bra		3917239		4.00	1101	.00	pcs	4404.0
8.	Supreme pvc 110mm socket		3917400	ł	2.00	101.	.00	pcs	202.0
9.	supreme Cpvc 40x25 socket		3917400	1	5.00	84.	70	pcs	423.50
10.	supreme Cpvc 40mm tenk ni	nnle	3917400		2.00	127.	20	pcs	254.40
	supreme Cpvc 40mm mta	bhia	3917400		6.00	161.	- 1	pcs	966,60
	supreme bibcock	S	3917400 3917400	1	6.00	84.		pcs	508,80
13.	Supreme pvc 110mm ball val	ve 🔊 🦠	3917400	1	2.00 4.00	186.4	1	pcs	372.80
	Supreme 110mm tee		3917400	1	2.00	1271.		pcs	5084.80
15.	Water tank 2000 LTR		39174000	- 1	2.00	169.5 9322.1	_	pcs	339.00
16.	Supreme Cpvc 40mm union		39174000		1.00	185.8	1	pcs	18644.20 185.80
								- H	33524.90
		CGS	•	1.					3017.23
		SGS Round O		``					3017.23
		Tota			49.00		-	-	0.36 39559.00
	Amount Chargeable (in words)						1. 4	<u> </u> -	& OE \
	n Rupees Thirty Nine	Thousand Five	Hundred	Fifty I	Nine C	Only		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	402 0
		Taxable value	State			Central Ta	ex	Total	Tax Amount
	HSN/SAC		Data I	Amoun	_		mount	1	
		376.00	Rate		54 I	9.00%	33.84		67.68
	35061000 39172390	376.00 4997.30	9.00% 9.00%	33. 449.	_		440 70		899,51
	35061000 39172390 39174000	4997.30 28151.60	9.00%	449. 2533.	76	9.00%	449.76 2533.64	1/ (5067 27
	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.	76 54	9.00% 9.00%		1/1	5067.27 6034.46
	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.	76 54	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64	JU NA	
ndia	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.	76 54	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64	1/10 0/17	
ndia	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.	76 54	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64	or to	
our Ba	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.	76 54	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64	or f	
ndia	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	2533.1 3017.2 D 130	76 54	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64	of the second	
Dur Baccour	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total ank : North East Small Finance ant Number : 10220000050228 Code : NESF0000223 attion clare that this invoice shows the	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90 Se Bank Release Howelets Compared to the good actual price of the good	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	2533.1 3017.2 D 130	76 54	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64	Jinte	
Dur Baccour	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total ank : North East Small Finance ant Number : 10220000050228 Code : NESF0000223	4997.30 28151.60 33524.90 Se Bank Release Howelets Compared to the good actual price of the good	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	2533.1 3017.2 D 130	76 54	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64	Jinte	6034.46
our Baccour	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total ank : North East Small Finance ant Number : 10220000050228 Code : NESF0000223 attion clare that this invoice shows the	28151.60 28151.60 33524.90 The Bank Reliant Howelet American Street Control of the good period of the good	9.00% 9.00% 9.00% 1,100 1,	449. 2533.1 3017.: 7 30	76 54 223 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 15	9.00% 9.00% WY 100 WY 100	2533.64 3017.23	X	6034.46 Enterprise
ndia	ank : North East Small Finance nt Number : 10220000050228 Code : NESF0000223 ation clare that this invoice shows the led and that all particulars are true	28151.60 28151.60 33524.90 The Bank Reliable to the good and correct of the	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.1 3017.: 0 30	76 54 23 115 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64 3017.23 7 For	ised	Enterprise
ndia	ank : North East Small Finance nt Number : 10220000050228 Code : NESF0000223 ation clare that this invoice shows the led and that all particulars are true	28151.60 28151.60 33524.90 The Bank Reliable to the good and correct of the	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.1 3017.: 0 30	76 54 23 115 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64 3017.23 7 For	ised	Enterprise
Dur Baccountes Communication	35061000 39172390 39174000 Total ank : North East Small Finance ant Number : 10220000050228 Code : NESF0000223 attion clare that this invoice shows the	28151.60 28151.60 33524.90 The Bank Reliable to the good and correct of the	9.00% 9.00% 9.00%	449. 2533.1 3017.: 0 30	76 54 23 115 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125	9.00% 9.00%	2533.64 3017.23 7 For	ised	Enterprise

JINTU ENTERPRISE

Japorigog Tinlall, Guwahati-781 008 2: 91016-60561, 91018-97037 (M) GSTIN: 18AZFPR67HFIZ9

Manne Radha Carring GSTIN: 18AZFPR6711F1Z9

Date: 3/. 9.2.3...

GSTIN: ...

Transport: ...

C/N No.: ...

C/N No.: ...

Description	Quantity	Rate
POW Salved 100 d.		
DIL Solved lost.	2	
OPVC 40mm Pille	1	
in 20x 25 Bush	1	
n DVC 110 m Band	8	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
While Pile	4,	
1 CPU 25d 1/2 B/ Te	2	
h PU 110 mm Some	5	
6) n Du 40025 State	4-3-	
Tay Miny To	1	
40 mm H	0	
BibCode	+2.	
10 m Ball vaine	+3	
La Cooper	10	
10 Wood L John	19	,
18/ 10 1/M/W CT WALL		
N.B.: * Goods once sold cannot be taken back. Race P.D.	For, JINGTU E	NTERPRIS

· Subject to Guwahati Jurisdiction. Madlab Ch. Doka

Receiver's Signature

(Sign (



कुमारपासा. गुवाहाटी, जिला कामरूप, असम KUMARPARA,GUWAHATI,DIST.KAMRUP.ASSAM781009 IFSC: CBIN0283208 14016

THE RESIDENCE OF ALL BRANCHES BY THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

O 4		IFSC: CBIN0283208	14016	या धारक को or Bearer
र्व रुपये R	Jentu Enterp	re thousand	deva hundred	₹ 39,559 /-
STIET H A/C. NO	fty nine only			Olatz

R. G. BARUAH COLLEGE (GENERAL), COLLEGE क्ष्यवा हस्ताकार कथर मृत्तिशिद्योग्या हस्ताकार कथर मृत्तिशिद्योग्या हस्ताकार कथर मृत्तिशिद्योग्या हस्ताकार कथर मृत्तिशिद्योग्या हस्ताकार कथर मृत्तिश्री हिन्द्य हिन्द्य हिन्द्य हिन्द्य हम्मा हम्

Ghy-25

KUMPBL

"194805" 781016010: 000277" 31

5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 11

	R.G. BARUAH	COLLEGE
		V. No
An amount of Rs. 800	- Rs. Biht her	dud only
Be paid to Sri . Na Zeat	Dal	En Rai heart I I I
0003/06/23		place of Keeping contract on at
0.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0	as Conveyance Allowan	or Ruj Mistry box construction ab place of Keeping contex tank for cel Carrying charge/ Postal Charge. Harrosty water
Naren. Das	&	Wa-
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Principal incipal
•	- doct by	Principal R.G. Bangalt Galle College
		Gilvahati-Eny-25
		,
 In the control of the c	The military of properties and administration of a fine	
	PAYMENT VO	UCHER
	R.G. BARUAH C	OLLEGE
		V. No
An amount of Rs. 600	(Rs. Size hunde	rele only
Be paid to Sri Khangesm	ran Konwar	for Labour for Horres fing trator won
On 0.3.10.6.1.2.2	as Conveyance Allowance	e/ Carrying charge/ Postal Charge.
		ourying charger I ostat Charge.
enstaccontio	8	
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Principal R.G.Baruah Calegollege GB.G.Bayuah Calegollege
		R.G.Baritah College Ollege GRawhan 23 - 25
		Gny-23
	and the second s	and the second of pulsarious second
	PAYMENT VO	HCHER
	R.G. BARUAH C	
		V. No
6001	- a See hand	ed only
An amount of Rs	(Rs	000
Be paid to Sri Yagun.k	salite	for Labour for Hexxesty water
on 03/06/23	as Conveyance Allowance	e/ Carrying charge/ Postal Charge.
MOYN IN CONTO		Oh
61"	W.	Take
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Principal Principal
		Principal R.G. Barush College ollege Guyung BATUA (Ghy-25
		Ghy-25

PAYMENT VOUCHER R.G. BARUAH COLLEGE

		V. No
An amount of Rs. 600	Rs. Sie ky	rdred only)
Be paid to Sri Male Kuda	lus	for Labour
be paid to ort		
On 03 06 23	as Conveyance Allowa	nnce/ Carrying charge/ Postal Charge.
invatto & &	R	Clark Control of the
BM: 4Math 35	9	Principal Principal
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Principal Principal R.G. Baryal Bavileh College Guvahati-25 Ghy-25
		Ginvahati-23 GNy

PAYMENT VOUCHER R.G. BARUAH COLLEGE

			V. No	
, _	are hune	Jueil)	
An amount of Rs. 600	(Rs	for Labour		••
An amount of 12 harry Be paid to Sri Kharry On .0.3 (0.6.) 2.3	as Conveyance Allowance/	Carrying charge/	Postal Charge.	
on 03 (06) 23	25 001113	•	Char	
k bariol	ð			
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	R qQ Gun	Bangah Gallege llege Wahati Bhy-25	

1

)
alex place
11 Lil-cy
lone
lege 7
)
1
. II a CIO
ollege i
i i
college i
college i
college i
college i

Passed by

Signature of the recipient

Principal
R.G. Bartah College
Guyehati 231211 College
Ghy-25

PAYMENT VOUCHER R.G. BARUAH COLLEGE

	V. No
An amount of Rs. 600) - (Rs. Sie hundred only	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Be paid to Sri Nahen Das for Solly	= 1 (- W/
On 07. 0.6 1.2.3 as Conveyance Allowance/ Carrying charge/	
,	Par
Nastan Das Signature of the recipient Passed by Prince R.G.1 Guoga	ipal Baruah លេងអង្គគ្នា ព្រោះទ្រង់ruah College Ghy-25
	(1)
TA CAMED	
<u>PAYMENT VOUCHER</u> R.G. BARUAH COLLEGE	
	V. No
An amount of Rs. 600 - (Rs. Sise hundred only Be paid to Sri Khuhgeswar Konwor for Satt fi)
An amount of Rs. 600 (Rs. Konwalt for Sail fil	4UP
Be paid to Sri . K. Mah gl. J. Way	Postal Charge.
Be paid to Sri . P.) Manager Was 200 as Conveyance Allowance/ Carrying charge/ F	
= Delcsige Carde &	Jan
Signature of the recipient Passed by R.G.I Guive	<i>ipal</i> prinsipal <i>Jaryah College</i> ollege <i>Ihali-</i> Ghy-25
PAYMENT VOUCHER	
R.G. BARUAH COLLEGE	
	T/ NI_
	V. No
An amount of Rs Gool - (Rs. Size minded as	v. No
An amount of Rs. 600/- (Rs. Six hundred as	1-yp
An amount of Rs. 600 — (Rs. Size hundred as Be paid to Sri Sanak Deka for Soil Sile The 12023 — as Conveyance Allowance/ Carrying charge	1-yp
On O. 7. 6.6. 2.2.2.3 as Conveyance Allowance/ Carrying charge	1-yp
An amount of Rs. 600 — (Rs. Six Mundud as Be paid to Sri Sanah Deka for Soil Sil On 0.7 10.6 12023 — as Conveyance Allowance/ Carrying charge	1-yp

(
. (12.5)	PRYMENT VO	HOHER (86)
1 20 10 10 Cla	SPAYMENT VO	UCHER
(1 1 2 8) O	a Salacina C	OLLEGE
6/1/1/2	F. S. E.	V. No
12. d.	6 G	1 1 1.
An amount of Rs. S.P.P	S (Rsb. J.M 1440	Leed only
Be poid to Sri Maleds &	addus	for Buj Mistry for Harraction
Oraglacian	a. O	Witer Tent Killing
On or hard district	as Conveyance Anowanc	e/ Carrying charge/ Postal Charge. Place
and the self-		00
Can smille 62	22-	39653
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Principal Principal
	V	R.G.Baruah Callege Guwahati-29 rincipal
		R.G. Baruah College
		Ghy-25
the state of the special service is consequently to be a		
		21
	PAYMENT VO	UCHER
	R.G. BARUAH C	
		N/N
		V. No
An amount of Rs. 600 -	Rs. Size hund	(sed only)
Renaid to Soi Naken	Das	for Labour for Hope esten Water Keying
De pula to of the state Assertance	hillingi	Just place
on a 8 / 0 6 / 2 3	as Conveyance Allowanc	e/ Carrying charge/ Postal Charge.
- 1. 5. 4.0		0/10-
WARENDAS	OF	Mary Way
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Principal
		R.G.Barjiah College Girling Lan College
		Ghlahan 23 Chy-25
λ.		
	Supplied the State of the State	sacando e mismo que anomente el com específicadas y m
	PAYMENT VOL	JCHER .
	R.G. BARUAH CO	DLLEGE
		W. W.
	- 1	V. No
An amount of Rs. 600	Rs. Size huna	hed any
Panista Sui Kha 17711	1	an Lubour for Harvesta mater Kuping
ве рана 10 5гг. х.з.нимм. х.имм.		for Lubour for Harvesty meter taping
011.08.10.6.1.2.3	. as Conveyance Allowance	Carrying charge/ Postal Charge.
KHƏİWL		00/
אויסן יס נ	De	ASTALLS.
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Princippl _{rincipal}
Signature of the recipient	- 4000H 0y	R.G. Baryali Callexilege
• •		Gitwahati 215y-25

PAYMENT VOUCHER R.G. BARUAH COLLEGE

		V. No	•
An amount of Rs. Q.o.o.	Rs Erght hundred	my	.)
Be paid to Sri Malek Ku	ddusfor	Ruj Mixstery for Horrest	ing water
On 10.5 / 0.6 / 2.3	as Conveyance Allowance/ Car	rying charge/ Postal Charge.	
Can- snowite	B	Salar at the salar	
Signature of the recipient	Passed by	Principal Re Barudh College Guwahat - 23 37 -25	
			(5)
	PAYMENT VOUCE R.G. BARUAH COLI		
		V. No	
An amount of Rs. 600	Rs. Six hundred	only)
Be paid to Sri Akshal	for	Lubour for Horresty mark	ar morte
on 0.9.) 0.6. j. 2.2	as Conveyance Allowance/ Ca	rrying charge/ Postal Charge.	
GN74H	æ.	. Ohn	
***************************************	Passed by	Principal R.G.Bardan Colleggiege Gwanan 13530 Ghy-25	

4

V

The Principal. R.y. Barnah College Fatasil, Ambari,

Falaxil, Ambari,
Gley: 25
(Daled: Gley the 2nd of June /2023)

(Sub: Prayer for Reinboursement)

Sin,

Most respectfully I would like to state that I am behalf of the Extension Education well bought 10 Dustbins to donate in the neighboring Fatasit Boyar and Natur Fatasit Town High School and also for the college campus.

No. 191771

I, therefore, regnest you to levely
reimborse the money spent on the same
mentioned above. The vouchers of the
Dust bins are enclosed herewith.
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
Jini Rani Bono.
Depth of History.

Onined.

Juined 123

CASH MEMO LAKHI BHANDAR Poer Ajaan Fakir Path, Beltola Bazar, Guwahati-28

Mobile: 7002045085

383 Rate SI.No Particular's Quty. MARS 0 3000 Only For Lakhi Bhandar

